
     

    

 

 

 
 

  
 
 
 

  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

65 65 Watts 40K 4000K LED
LED ColorNominal Watts Options

D10 0-10V Dimming

 

INSTALLATION

SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL

 
 

SPECIFICATIONS

223 223Watts
265 265 Watts

APPLICATIONS

425 425 Watts

SP Surge Protection
MS Microwave Sensor

WG Wire Guard321 321 Watts  

America Light, Inc    1489 W 13th St    Riviera Beach FL 33404    Phone 561.296.0364    Sales@AmericaLight.com

Specifications Subject to Change

CA Clear Acrylic

LHB LED Series LED Linear High Bay

  PROJECT TYPE

   QTY   NOTES APPROVAL

LHB LED Series

 
480 480V

  

162 162 Watts

   Hardware Included

 

ORDERING/SPECIFYING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: LHB L 162 FA 50K UNV

Series

Light Source Lens
L Light Emitting Diodes FA Frosted Acrylic

LHB L

UNV 120-277V

 

Volts

OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

OCC Occupancy Sensor

 

 

110 110 Watts 50K 5000K LED EM 90 Min Emergency

 
 

45.9" 65W, 110W , 162W & 223W 

WG Wire Guard 

23.8" 

3.65" 

   12.6" 

223W 

3.65" 

17.3" 

3.65" 

265W, 321W & 425W 

425W 

3.65" 

12.6" 

17.3" 

65W, 110W & 162W 

265W & 321W 
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